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ADDITIONAL RESOURCES 

Workshop Topic &  
Speaker Contacts Related Web Site(s) & Resources 

Sea Level Rise 

Molly Mitchell molly@vims.edu  

 

Chesapeake Bay Sea-Level Report Card 
https://www.vims.edu/bayinfo/bay_slrc/index.php  

VIMS Sea Level Report Cards 
https://www.vims.edu/research/products/slrc/index.php  

Anthropocene Sea Level Change: A History of Recent Trends Observed in the 
U.S. East, Gulf, and West Coast Regions  John D. boon et al, 2018  
https://scholarworks.wm.edu/cgi/viewcontent.cgi?article=2111&context=reports  

Flooding & Coastal Storms  

Derek Loftis jdloftis@vims.edu  

Pamela Braff phbraff@vims.edu  

Commonwealth Center for Recurrent Flooding Resiliency CCRFR 
https://www.floodingresiliency.org/     

Tidewatch Map©  http://cmap2.vims.edu/SCHISM/TidewatchViewer.html 

VIMS Tidewatch Notable Storms 
https://www.vims.edu/bayinfo/tidewatch/notable_storms/index.php  

Nature-Based Features  
Living Shorelines  
Tidal Marsh Resilience 

Pam Mason mason@vims.edu  

Donna Bilkovic donnab@vims.edu  
 

2019 Marsh Resilience Summit https://chesapeakebayssc.org/marsh-summit/ 

Embracing Dynamic Design for Climate-Resilient Living Shorelines  
M. Mitchell & D. Bilkovic, 2019 
https://besjournals.onlinelibrary.wiley.com/doi/10.1111/1365-2664.13371 

2017 VIMS Living Shoreline Design Guidelines 
https://scholarworks.wm.edu/reports/833/  

Tidal Marsh Model 

Web Portals & Mapping Tools 

Karinna Nunez karinna@vims.edu 

Christine Tombleson 
christine@vims.edu  

SCHISM & Tidal Marsh Model 
https://www.vims.edu/ccrm/research/modeling/schism/index.php  

AdaptVA  http://adaptva.org/  

Comprehensive Coastal Resource Management Portals CCRMPs  
https://www.vims.edu/ccrm/ccrmp/index.php  

Collaboratives & Forums 

Michelle Covi mcovi@odu.edu  

The Hampton Roads Adaptation Forum 
https://sites.wp.odu.edu/HRAdaptationForum/  

ODU Resilience Collaborative 
https://www.odu.edu/impact/initiatives/resiliencecollaborative  

RISE Resilience Innovations https://riseresilience.org/ 

Citizen Science 

Karen Duhring karend@vims.edu  

King Tide: Get Out and Track It http://kingtide.whro.org/ 

Northern Neck Shoreline Evaluation Program – Virginia Master Gardeners  
https://shorelinennmg.weebly.com/  

Social Science 

Legal & Policy Issues 

Sarah Stafford slstaf@wm.edu  

Angela King amking02@wm.edu  
 

AdaptVA Planning & Policy http://adaptva.org/info/planning.html  

Virginia Coastal Policy Center Reports 
https://law.wm.edu/academics/programs/jd/electives/clinics/vacoastal/reports/in
dex.php  

Increasing Virginia’s Resilience to Sea Level Rise and Natural Hazards 
https://www.governor.virginia.gov/media/governorvirginiagov/executive-
actions/ED-24-Increasing-Virginias-Resilience-To-Sea-Level-Rise-And-Natural-
Hazards.pdf  
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